
Room: Portomaso Suite 1

Friday, 20 September 2019

09.00 - 09.30 Welcome with coffee and tea and breakfast snack.

09.30 - 09.40 Welcome by Steven Hagen, President TTN.

09.40 - 10.05 Malta – A European finance centre with a global outlook.

Kenneth Farrugia, FinanceMalta, Valletta, Malta

10.05 - 10.30 Update on Latin American Tax.

TTN-member Arturo Brook, Brook & Cano, Mexico, abrook@brookcano.com

10.30 - 10.55 How US lawyers are approaching Caribbean economic substance rules.

TTN-member Steven Hagen, Harper Meyer, Miami, USA, shagen@harpermeyer.com

Jeff Hagen, Harper Meyer, Miami, USA, jhagen@harpermeyer.com

10.55 - 11.15 Coffee and tea break.

11.15 - 11.40 French tax update + pre and post immigration planning.

TTN-member Arnaud  Jouanjan, Jouanjan & Partners, Annecy, France, jouanjan@jouanjan.com
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11.40 - 12.05 Top 8 US International tax topics from the Tax Cuts and Jobs Act ("TCJA") passed in Dec 2017.

Planning ideas and dealing with the complexity.

Stuart Rohatiner, Gerson Preston Robinson, Miami, USA, sr@gprco-cpa.com

12.05 - 12.30 Structuring against the background of T Danmark and the PPT (art 7 MLI).

TTN-member Frans Stam, Pereira, The Hague, The Netherlands, frans.stam@pereiraconsultants.com 

12.30 13.45 Lunch Break

13.45 - 14.10 Historic planning for must now change.

TTN-member Michael Legamaro, Legamaro Banipal, Chicago, USA, michael@legamaro.com

14.10 - 14.35 Planning in the U.S. Leading Up to the 2020 Elections.

TTN-member Paul McGloin, Cerity Partners, New York, USA, pmcgloin@ceritypartners.com

14.35 - 15.00 Malta taxation update / Recent developments in Blockchain & AI.

TTN-member Adrian Giordano Imbroll, International Management Services, Sliema, Malta, agioardano@imscons.com

Dr. Jackie Mallia, International Management Services, Sliema, Malta, jmallia@imscons.com

15.00 Closing of the meeting.

15.00 - 15.15 Coffee and tea break.                                                                                                            
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15.15 - 16.00 Annual General Meeting (only for TTN-members and associate-members).

16.00 - 16.30 Feedback Session (only for TTN-members and associate-members).

* * * * * 

19.30 - 20.30 TTN-Cocktail 

San Giuliano Restaurant, 4 St George's Road, St Julian's, Malta

20.30 TTN-Dinner 

San Giuliano Restaurant, 4 St George's Road, St Julian's, Malta

Dress code for conference and dinner: smart casual (no tie).
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